
Central Okanagan School District
School Bus Transportation

685 Dease Road
Kelowna, BC V1V 4A4

Tel: 250.870.5151

'Together We Learn'

301 : TO NGE, DR KNOX, KSS, KLO - MCKINLEY Bus #7237A

3380 GLENMORE RD N(GLENMORE & SLATER)07:40 AM

WATER BIRCH CIR & SHAYLER RD07:40 AM

MCKINLEY RD & ARTHUR RD07:40 AM

BENNETT RD & PAINE LN07:41 AM

BENNETT RD & PALY RD07:43 AM

MCKINLEY RD & BENNETT RD (AT THE MAILBOXES)07:47 AM

1875 MCKINLEY RD07:48 AM

2245 MCKINLEY RD07:50 AM

2470 GLENMORE RD N07:53 AM

1460 GLENMORE RD N07:56 AM

SNOWSELL ST N & HENKEL RD07:58 AM

SCHOOL:  NORTH GLENMORE ELEMENTARY08:00 AM

RITCHIE CRT & WYNDHAM CR-KSS ONLY08:21 AM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE08:25 AM

DR KNOX - KSS STUDENTS DROP OFF ONLY08:25 AM

SCHOOL:  KELOWNA SECONDARY08:48 AM

SCHOOL:  KLO08:50 AM

301 : FROM DR KNOX - GORDON/RICHMOND Bus #7237A

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KLO02:39 PM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE02:57 PM

MOUNTAIN AV & CLIFTON RD03:07 PM

GLENVIEW AV & CERISE DR03:09 PM

FLEMISH ST & STOCKWELL AV03:13 PM

RICHMOND ST & STOCKWELL AV03:13 PM

HIGHLAND DR S & LEASIDE AV03:17 PM

CHERRY CR E & VINELAND ST03:18 PM

302 : TO DR KNOX - BORDEN/ETHEL Bus #17239

BORDEN AV & BOWES ST07:55 AM

BORDEN AV & ETHEL ST07:56 AM

ETHEL ST & LAWRENCE AV07:57 AM

ETHEL ST & STOCKWELL AV07:59 AM

ETHEL ST & WILSON AV08:00 AM

KELVIEW ST & MOUNTAIN AV08:05 AM

GLENGARRY ST & MOUNTAIN AV08:07 AM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE08:15 AM

302 : FROM DR KNOX - BORDEN/ETHEL Bus #17239

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KLO02:40 PM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE02:57 PM

GLENGARRY ST & MOUNTAIN AV03:04 PM

KELVIEW ST & MOUNTAIN AV03:06 PM

ETHEL ST & WILSON AV03:10 PM

ETHEL ST & STOCKWELL AV03:11 PM

ETHEL ST & LAWRENCE AV03:12 PM

ETHEL ST & DEHART AV03:14 PM

BORDEN AV & ETHEL ST03:15 PM

BORDEN AV & BOWES ST03:16 PM

303 : TO DR KNOX, KLO & KSS - NORTH
GLENMORE

Bus #A3232

APPALOOSA RD & ACADEMY WAY08:08 AM

APPALOOSA RD & ARAB RD08:09 AM

2131 SCENIC RD08:14 AM

2335 SCENIC RD08:15 AM

VALLEY RD N & SEXSMITH RD08:17 AM

2614 LONGHILL RD08:20 AM

LONGHILL RD & ROJEM RD08:23 AM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE08:24 AM

KANE RD & DRYSDALE BLVD08:27 AM

BURTCH RD & LAWRENCE AV08:35 AM

SCHOOL:  KELOWNA SECONDARY08:45 AM

SCHOOL:  KLO08:50 AM

303 : FROM DR. KNOX,  KLO & KSS - NORTH
GLENMORE

Bus #A3232

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE02:57 PM

555 GLENMEADOWS RD03:02 PM

CARAMILLO RD & BELLO RD03:06 PM

HIGH RD & KENNEDY ST03:09 PM

SCHOOL:  KELOWNA SECONDARY03:22 PM

SCHOOL:  KLO03:25 PM

2125 BURTCH RD03:35 PM

BURTCH RD & LAWRENCE AV03:38 PM

1660 BERNARD AVENUE03:40 PM

GLENMEADOWS RD & YATES RD03:45 PM

KANE RD & DRYSDALE BLVD03:48 PM

2131 SCENIC RD03:52 PM

2335 SCENIC RD03:52 PM

VALLEY RD N & SEXSMITH RD03:55 PM

LONGHILL RD & ROJEM RD04:00 PM

2614 LONGHILL RD04:02 PM

APPALOOSA RD & ARAB RD04:06 PM

APPALOOSA RD & ACADEMY WAY04:08 PM

304 : FROM DR KNOX - CLIFTON/MAGIC Bus #8234

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KELOWNA SECONDARY02:37 PM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE02:55 PM

UNION RD & UPPER CANYON DR N (JUST BEFORE ROUNDABOUT)02:59 PM

UPPER CANYON DR N & FOREST EDGE DR03:02 PM

RIO DR & CLIFTON RD03:07 PM

CLIFTON RD N & BOPPART CRT03:09 PM

319 CLIFTON RD N03:11 PM

CLIFTON RD N & KYNDREE CRT03:13 PM

305 : TO DR KNOX - SUNSET/GUISACHAN Bus #A0234

CHANDLER ST & SUTHERLAND AV07:40 AM

2005 LINDAHL ST07:42 AM

1180 MCBRIDE07:45 AM

GUISACHAN RD & CHAROLAIS RD07:49 AM

890 GLENWOOD AV07:53 AM

1965 PANDOSY ST07:55 AM

SUNSET DR & MANHATTAN08:00 AM

OXFORD & ELLIS08:03 AM

OXFORD AV & RICHTER ST08:04 AM

HIGH RD & KENNEDY ST08:09 AM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE08:15 AM

305 : FROM NGE & DR. KNOX - DILWORTH/SELKIRK Bus #A0234

SCHOOL:  NORTH GLENMORE ELEMENTARY02:37 PM

0 DR KNOX MS ACC  [DR KNOX MIDDLE]02:55 PM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE02:55 PM

2410 LONGHILL RD02:57 PM

LONGHILL RD & ROJEM RD02:57 PM

600 CASSIAR RD02:58 PM

CASSIAR RD & CASSIAR CR02:58 PM

RIFLE RD & CASSIAR RD02:58 PM

DILWORTH DR & SUMMIT DR03:00 PM

SUMMIT DR & NAHANNI PL03:01 PM

2299 LILLOOET CR03:01 PM

2567 SELKIRK DR03:02 PM

SELKIRK DR & FAIRMONT AVE03:02 PM

2425 SELKIRK DR03:03 PM

01/07/2019  1PAGE



Central Okanagan School District
School Bus Transportation

685 Dease Road
Kelowna, BC V1V 4A4

Tel: 250.870.5151

'Together We Learn'

LILLOOET CR & LILLOOET CRT03:03 PM

CHILCOTIN CR & BOWRON CRT03:07 PM

CHILCOTIN CR & BOWRON ST03:07 PM

2114 BOWRON ST03:09 PM

2138 BOWRON ST03:10 PM

308 : TO DR KNOX MIDDLE Bus #A0230

CARAMILLO RD & BELLO RD07:47 AM

SMITHSON PL & CALDOW ST07:51 AM

445 YATES RD07:57 AM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE08:03 AM

309 : TO DR KNOX - BURTCH/DILWORTH Bus #A0239

BURTCH RD & DENVER RD07:59 AM

BURTCH RD AT TRANSIT STOP (BTN SPRINGFIELD & SUTHERLAND)08:00 AM

LAWRENCE AV & RICHMOND ST08:02 AM

SUMMIT DR & VALLEY RD (AT TRANSIT STOP)08:08 AM

BOWRON & CHILCOTIN (BOTH ENDS)08:10 AM

LILLOOET CR & LILLOOET CRT08:13 AM

LILLOOET CR & SUMMIT DR08:14 AM

SUMMIT DR & PURCELL DR08:15 AM

DILWORTH DR & SUMMIT DR08:17 AM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE08:20 AM

309 : FROM DR KNOX - BURTCH/DILWORTH Bus #A0239

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KLO02:40 PM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE02:57 PM

SCHOOL:  NORTH GLENMORE ELEMENTARY02:57 PM

LONGHILL RD & RIFLE RD02:57 PM

DILWORTH DR & CASSIAR RD02:58 PM

DILWORTH DR & SUMMIT DR02:59 PM

SUMMIT DR & SKEENA DR(TRANSIT STOP)03:00 PM

SUMMIT DR & SKEENA DR03:00 PM

LILLOOET CR & SUMMIT DR03:00 PM

BOWRON & CHILCOTIN (BOTH ENDS)03:02 PM

SUMMIT DR & VALLEY RD (AT TRANSIT STOP)03:03 PM

LAWRENCE AV & RICHMOND ST03:04 PM

BURTCH RD AT TRANSIT STOP (BTN SPRINGFIELD & SUTHERLAND)03:05 PM

SPRINGFIELD RD & BURTCH RD03:05 PM

310 : TO NGE & DR. KNOX -
DILWORTH/APPALOOSA

Bus #A4233

LEAVE YARD07:35 AM

2396 SELKIRK DR07:35 AM

2425 SELKIRK DR07:35 AM

2268 FAIRMONT AV07:37 AM

FAIRMONT AV & HARROGATE LN07:38 AM

2508 SELKIRK DR07:39 AM

2413 SELKIRK DR07:40 AM

2357 SELKIRK DR07:40 AM

2196 LILLOOET CR07:42 AM

LILLOOET CR & LILLOOET CRT07:43 AM

CHILCOTIN CR & BOWRON CRT07:45 AM

CHILCOTIN CR & BOWRON ST07:45 AM

2138 BOWRON ST07:46 AM

SUMMIT DR & SKEENA DR07:47 AM

DILWORTH DR & MONASHEE PL07:49 AM

CASSIAR RD & CASSIAR CR07:50 AM

CASSIAR RD & CASSIAR CR (OTHER END)07:52 AM

2507 LONGHILL RD07:55 AM

2795 LONGHILL RD07:55 AM

APPALOOSA RD & ARAB CRT07:57 AM

SEXSMITH RD & CURTIS RD08:02 AM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE08:05 AM

SCHOOL:  NORTH GLENMORE ELEMENTARY08:10 AM

310 : FROM DR KNOX - SUNSET/GUISACHAN Bus #A4233

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KLO02:38 PM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE02:55 PM

1150 GLENMORE DR (CHURCH PARKING LOT)02:57 PM

BAY AV & JONES ST02:57 PM

RICHTER ST & OKANAGAN BLVD02:59 PM

676 CENTRAL AV (MAILBOXES)03:00 PM

SUNSET DR & MANHATTAN03:02 PM

1965 PANDOSY ST03:12 PM

GLENWOOD AV & RICHTER ST03:14 PM

876 GLENWOOD AV03:15 PM

GUISACHAN RD & CHAROLAIS RD03:16 PM

STILLINGFLEET RD & MCBRIDE RD03:19 PM

2012 LINDAHL ST03:21 PM

311 : TO DR. KNOX/KSS Bus #A5235

1150 GLENMORE DR (CHURCH PARKING LOT)07:55 AM

CHERRY CR E & VINELAND ST08:00 AM

HIGHLAND DR S & LEASIDE AV08:01 AM

RICHMOND ST & STOCKWELL AV08:02 AM

FLEMISH ST & STOCKWELL AV08:03 AM

GLENVIEW AV & CERISE DR08:07 AM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE08:15 AM

UNION RD & TERRACE HILL PL08:18 AM

UNION RD & TUCKER CRT08:22 AM

UPPER CANYON DR N & UNION RD08:24 AM

UPPER CANYON DR & WILDEN RIDGE DR08:27 AM

SCHOOL:  KELOWNA SECONDARY08:45 AM

SCHOOL:  KLO08:48 AM

311 : FROM NGE & DR. KNOX - UNION/MCKINLEY Bus #A5235

SCHOOL:  NORTH GLENMORE ELEMENTARY02:42 PM

NGE DROP OFF AT DRK02:42 PM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE02:57 PM

APPALOOSA RD & ARAB CRT03:05 PM

3089 APPALOOSA RD03:06 PM

APPALOOSA RD & ACADEMY WAY03:06 PM

2898 SEXSMITH RD03:07 PM

2470 GLENMORE RD N03:14 PM

2265 MCKINLEY RD03:22 PM

2265 MCKINLEY RD@@03:22 PM

SHAYLER RD & BLUE GRASS LN03:27 PM

SHAYLER RD & WATER BIRCH CIR03:29 PM

MCKINLEY RD & ARTHUR RD03:36 PM

MCKINLEY RD & BENNETT RD (AT THE MAILBOXES)03:39 PM

BENNETT RD & PALY RD03:43 PM

BENNETT RD & PAINE LN03:44 PM

1942 BENNETT RD03:46 PM

315 : TO DR KNOX MIDDLE Bus #2236

MAGIC DR & MERLIN CRT08:10 AM

RIO DR S & AVONLEA WAY08:13 AM

UPPER CANYON DR & WILDEN RIDGE DR08:18 AM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE08:27 AM

315 : FROM DR KNOX MIDDLE Bus #2236

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KELOWNA SECONDARY02:39 PM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE02:57 PM

UPPER CANYON DR & WILDEN RIDGE DR03:05 PM

RIO DR S & AVONLEA WAY03:10 PM

01/07/2019  2PAGE



Central Okanagan School District
School Bus Transportation

685 Dease Road
Kelowna, BC V1V 4A4

Tel: 250.870.5151

'Together We Learn'

MAGIC DR & MERLIN CRT03:14 PM

5 : TO  DRK, KSS - SPED Bus #17232

2610 ALBERTA CRT07:45 AM

SCHOOL:  CASORSO ELEMENTARY08:00 AM

750 WILSON AV08:12 AM

1209 CERISE DR08:18 AM

573 CLIFTON RD08:23 AM

265 CLIFTON RD N08:29 AM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE08:38 AM

5 : FROM CAS, DRK, KSS - SPED Bus #17232

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE01:59 PM

SCHOOL:  CASORSO ELEMENTARY02:20 PM

2610 ALBERTA CRT02:35 PM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE03:00 PM

573 CLIFTON RD03:10 PM

265 CLIFTON RD N03:17 PM

1209 CERISE DR03:30 PM

750 WILSON AV03:34 PM

6 : FROM NGE, DRK, KLO, KSS - SPED Bus #18238

Deadhead - SCHOOL:  KLO02:25 PM

SCHOOL:  NORTH GLENMORE ELEMENTARY02:25 PM

370 ACADEMY WAY02:37 PM

ARAB RD & ACADEMY WAY02:40 PM

SCHOOL:  DR KNOX MIDDLE02:53 PM

School: DR KNOX SHUTTLE02:53 PM

445 YATES RD02:56 PM

GLENMORE RD & GLENMEADOWS RD02:56 PM

GLENBURN ST & IVANS AV02:58 PM

SCHOOL:  KLO03:22 PM

SCHOOL:  KELOWNA SECONDARY03:22 PM

1794 BROADVIEW AV03:39 PM

104 SUMMERHILL PL03:39 PM

370 ACADEMY WAY03:54 PM

01/07/2019  3PAGE


